	RECORDING DE				
	Klamath Faj	ls, Oregon 97601	ATE 87370	Vol. <u>M87</u> Page_	21933
	AND WHEN RECO	ORDED MAIL TO			
Nam Stree Addre City State Jip	Debra Anne P.O. Box 460 Barbers Poi	Paxton			
		DEED OF	FULL RECONVEYA	E THIS LINE FOR RECORDE	R'S USE
36	The undersigned a	s Trustee or Successor Trus	tee under that certain Trust De	NCE	
ŝ	Dated	June F	De under mat certain Trust De	ed described as follows:	
E.	Fee Number		Recorded : Oct	ober 1, 1979	
		74751	Book :	Ober 1, 1979	
~	County Of	: Klamath	· M79	Page: 23176	
DEC	State Of	: Oregon			
87	Tructor	에는 이번 이 가슴을 가슴을 가슴다. - 이번			
		Debra Anne Paxton			
	Trustee :	Aspen Title & E			
	Beneficiary :	Welle P.	scrow, Inc.		
	having received to-		y Service, Inc., a	California Corpora o reconvey, reciting that the of argain, sell and reconvey, and	
	Data	^{ecemb} er 7, 1987		callfornia Corpora o reconvey, reciting that the of argain, sell and reconvey, unto by said Trustee(s) under said	Deed
			Aspen Title &	Fearman	
			BY	Contraction of the second seco	
_			BY Warlene	+ Addington	
Ę	State Of Oregon		<u> </u>	The	
	County Of Klama	⊢h }ss			
	December 7, 19	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
P	ersonally appeared				
ar	V SWORD did	he is the Assistant Secreta	Addington		
an ac	id that said instrument knowledged said instru	was signed on behalf of sa ment to be its voluntary ac	ry of Aspen Title & E hid corporation by authority o t and deed	scrow, Inc.a Corporation fils Board of Dhadlors and f	ng On
					1. A 1. A
			(Before Me:	10.1410	0
			Dunchy (LE Serrord	0
			Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires:	271000	
rm No. 0-155.1			CAPITES:	22-07 × 110	
STATE OF	F OREGON: COUNTY ()E #I A A 4		(Seal)	
Filed for m	ecord at request of				
of	DecemberA.D.		Dany	ah_ 7-1	
	of	Mortgages	o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly rec	the <u>7th</u> day	
FEE	\$5.00		The 1		
			By	nty Clerk	